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Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

MAN 12.220 + LIFT + EURO 6 + LOW KM

Construction
Year
Id
Transmission
Mileage
Fuel
Emissionclass
Power
Gross weight
Load capacity
Weight
Construction length
Construction width
Construction height
Accessories

Description
Tail lift: dhollandia, 2000 kg

WMA14DZZ8NY 434826

Curtain sided
2022
TR1646
Automatic
133.154 km
Diesel

Euro 6

162 kW (220 PK)
11.990 kg
4.880 kg
7.110 kg

740 cm

248 cm

260 cm

Automatic
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