

MAN 12.220 + LIFT + EURO 6 + LOW KM

Construction	Curtain sided
Year	2022
Id	TR1646
Transmission	Automatic
Mileage	133.154 km
Fuel	Diesel
Emissionclass	Euro 6
Power	162 kW (220 PK)
Gross weight	11.990 kg
Load capacity	4.880 kg
Weight	7.110 kg
Construction length	740 cm
Construction width	248 cm
Construction height	260 cm
Accessories	Automatic



Description

Tail lift: dhollandia, 2000 kg

WMA14DZZ8NY434826